Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
SunMed Media, LLC Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Name: SunMed Holdings, LLC Internal Address: Penthouse 8 Street Address: 2999 N.E. 191 Street
X Corporation- State: Florida Other	City: Aventura
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: Florida Zip: 33180
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) MARCH 1, 2005	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship IISA
Security Agreement	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 1) 78/469,754 2) 78/469,540 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 1) SunMed Media Stylized Plus 2) Generic World	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) N/A Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert M. Schwartz, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Robert M. Schwartz, P.	N. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_80.00
Street Address: P.O. Box 221470	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Hollywood	8. Payment Information:
State: Florida Zip: 33022	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2008 Expiration Date02/06
Phone Number: 954 924 0707	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 954 924 0717 Email Address: patent@bellsouth.net	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	3/31/05
Signature	Date
Robert M. Schwartz, Reg.No. 2 Name of Person Signing	29,854 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Six

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

🐆 SØ.9 JATOT





ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR

SunMed Media, LLC
A Florida Limited Liability Company
DOCUMENT NO.: L04000008829

The Undersigned, as a Member of SunMed Media, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company does execute this Amendment to the Articles of Organization of SunMed Media, LLC for the purpose of adopting the following amendment to the Articles of Organization pursuant to Chapter 608 of the Florida Statutes.

The name of this Limited Liability Company is hereby changed to:

SunMed Holdings, LLC

The Amendment was unanimously approved and adopted by all Members on March 1, 2005.

The Amendment was effective on March 1, 2005

In Witness whereof, Charles M. Fernandez, Managing Member of SunMed Media, LLC, has hereunto executed these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization this 1st day of March, 2005.

CHARLES M. FERNANDEZ Managing Member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

707/00000883

H05000053424

SØ\SØ.9

RECORDED: 03/31/2005

MAR-03-2005 12:40

TRADEMARK REEL: 003080 FRAME: 0219